Estimated Cost:  OD TP WS-TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS  To Inspect Vehicle No:  FRQ 124 M  Insured:  816 / 1427.  at Workshop m/s  Of OB Ukit Budok # O1- (9)  Folicy No:  Sum Insured:  Make of Veh: (Cheut's Record)  CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 10 47 cm 20 41   Person Contacted:  Dule/Time Action/Instruction Volvy/10 11 V	MA SHAMID	asu) Gabriel wee	ASSIGNMENT (O	Tice) Da	e/Time: 19/9/1900 50
at Workshop in/s Primero Racing Tel: 816 1427.  of 30 Bulkit Butok # 01-19  Folicy No: Claim No:  Sum Insured: Bacess: D.O.A. 16109/2019  Cheat's Record)  CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 10 47 arc 20 19 Person Contacted: Roy Vehic IN 10 IT  Date/Time Action/Instruction Volume? Person Contacted: Roy Vehic IN 10 IT	OD TP WS	TP RES / OD RES /	EVA/INV/MV/CS FBQ 124 M	Insured:	
of		de	Primero Racing	Tel:	816   142+
Sum Insured:  Make of Velic (Chent's Recert)  CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 10 47 transportation Volvering!  Date/Time: Action/Instruction Volvering!	11	an Buleit	- Rutok # 01-1	9	1
Sum Insured:  Make of Vehr (Chent's Record)  CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 10 47 arr 20 41   Person Contacted: Pay  Date/Time: Action/Instruction Volume()  EBO 124M - X					
(Chend's Record)  CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 10 47 arr 20 24 19 Person Contacted: Pay Vehic IN OUT  Date/Time: Action/Instruction Vohronty   EBO 124M - X			P	meess:	
Dete/Time: 10 47 cm 20 24 HRS  Dete/Time: 10 47 cm 20 24 HRS  Dete/Time: 10 47 cm 20 24 HRS  Person Contacted: Pay Vehic In John Off FRO 12 4M - X		N.		D	.O.A16 09 8010
FB0 124M- ×	(Chene a recessor	2.			
FBQ124M- X 8HC &Saly-CS3/ III/00/13434/Fqd3e2-1 20A: 24/	CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HE		<b>zij</b>	
· SH( 8501 7-035 ILI/2/013434/ 14036	CA / REV Date/Time: 1	REP. / REV 24 HE 0 47am@20/4/10	n Person Contacted: R	<u>w</u> v	
	CA / REV Date/Time: 1	Action/Instruction	Person Contacted: R		hic IN OUT
	CA / REV Date/Time: 1	Action/Instruction	Person Contacted: R		

ES FEO BY CASU	SICNMENT	
PRS 1	SIGNMENT	8
pan. Date	Veh No. FBQ 124M	Yr Regn: Jul / 19
stimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lo	rry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
D YTP/ WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	NE LO
o Inspect Vehicle No: FBQ 124M	Make: Yamaha GDR	C155A 00 155
Workshop m/s PRIMERO RACING	Colour MWT(	A/C _ Insured / Std / NI / NA
20, KAMEI BURNT CRESCENT HOI-19	Sp.Reading 4321	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured: [[[	Eng/No:	
olicy Na.	C/No: MH356464	OKJ058196
Slaims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: norder / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
	Tyre Size: F: (L0/	80-14
(Policy Condition)		120-14
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S		
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or (	RC
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 4 mm	R/Bal. 4 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. mm	L/Bal. mm
Est Repairs days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 16/69/19	D.O.L 27/05/19 2-2
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	'Survey held at PRIM'	ero
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	Des. of Damages ; Frt / Rear / O/S	I N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / O	UT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bod	y Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	•	
	2010	
DECEIVE	2019	
REULI		
1		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
Final Paner	Resurvey No. of Trip: -	Survey Fee:
Date/Time: Fire Return to?	Resulvey No. of Trip.	Transportation:
Add 1	Fee: Site Insp. (\$	)S+RSSI
(A.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1	Managered	
	I interview (*)	) Photos
Fepert Formet: PRS .	: Interview (\$	) Photos ) Other:

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adj Rpt		AdJ Subr	mitted 1	ns Auth'ed	Status	
	(Not Notified) Edit Reg		20 Sep 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt						Pending for Sur Report Cancel Case	vey
,	1ain	R	eference	Y	Claim	Details		Document	s _	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:										
Main Claimant:	-									
Vehicle Reg No.:	FBQ124	м				of Loss:	16/09/201	9 00:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP					:y/Cover e No.:				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHC8591	•				y No. imant):				
,					Exce					
Repairer:	Primero R 3305	tacing (enterpi	se Centre) (HQ)	20 Bukit B	atok Cre	scent, #0	1-19 Enterp	orise Centre, 6580	)80 Bukit Batok - T	el: 6262
Handling Insurer:	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH								uri - 6347 6070]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel	6256-356	1 [Ha	ndled by	MOHD RAS	UL] [Final R	pt due 01/10/2	019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						_	/iew All Compos	e Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.						10		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS <sup>-</sup>			71.11		View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Tasi	Group Sub	ject Ha	ndler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created On	Done?

### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 19 September 2019 5:27 PM

To:

Accident@kscgp.com; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Zuhaidah Samsuri

Subject:

RE: Notice to conduct Pre-Repair Survey Yr Insured: SHC 8591Y;Our Ref: FBQ

124M/PMR/jn/hk

Attachments:

20190919135552.pdf; 2nd PRS (reject).pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm

# This Pre-Repair Survey is on Without Prejudice Basis.

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO.

FBQ124M

III INSURED VEHICLE NO.

SHC8591Y

DATE OF LOSS

16.09.19

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

# In compliance to Pre-Action Protocol for NIMA cases, we note that

:

We disagree to the list of motor surveyors that you have proposed.

Therefore, we have appointed our surveyor VICOM ASSESSMENT CENTRE to conduct the pre-repair survey.

This claim is handled by Aida.

Please let us have your client's accident report and repair estimate for our appointed surveyor to conclude his report.

\*\*We would like to conduct a re-survey after spray painting. Please contact our surveyor to arrange.

\*\*Surveyor kindly upload this assignment to Merimen.

Thank You.

#### Best Regards, **Gabriel Wee**



NDIA NTERNATIONAL NSURANCE SINGAPORE Serving the region since 1987

64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Accident@kscgp.com [mailto:Accident@kscgp.com]

Sent: 19 September, 2019 4:41 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Notice to conduct Pre-Repair Survey Yr Insured: SHC 8591Y;Our Ref: FBQ 124M/PMR/jn/hk

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the matter above and your email of even date.

Please see enclosed our 2nd Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey. Our client is not agreeable to your proposed motor surveyors as a Single Joint Expert.

The workshop details are as follows:-

Primero Racing

20 Bukit Batok Crescent

#01-19 entreprise Centre

Singapore 658080

Contact person: Raj Kumar (6262 3305 / 81611427)

Thank you.

Regards,
Hong Kuin
for and on behalf of Mr Gurdeep Singh Sekhon
KSCGP Juris LLP
10 Hoe Chiang Road
#13-03A Keppel Towers
Singapore 089315
Tel: 6538 3611 / DID: 3152 0989 / Fax: 6538 3708
Email: accident@kscgp.com

KSCGP Juris LLP (UEN/Registration No: T10LL1855L) is registered in Singapore under the Limited Liability Partnerships Act (Chapter 163A) with limited liability. This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed (including any attachments) and is confidential and may be protected by legal privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by return email, delete this message and

you should not disseminate, distribute or copy any information contained herein. Please note that e-mails are susceptible to change and we shall not be liable for the improper or incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system. We do not guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained nor that this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or

interference.

---- Original Message ----

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

To: Accident@kscgp.com

Sent: Thu, 19 Sep 2019 08:25:47 +0000

Subject:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

#### Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Accident@kscgp.com [mailto:Accident@kscgp.com]

Sent: 19 September, 2019 2:00 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: 1st Notice to conduct Pre-Repair Survey Yr Insured: SHC 8591Y; Our Ref: FBQ 124M/PMR/jn/hk

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed herewith the 1st Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey for your kind attention and necessary action.

Thank you.

Regards, Hong Kuin for and on behalf of Mr Gurdeep Singh Sekhon KSCGP Juris LLP 10 Hoe Chiang Road #13-03A Keppel Towers Singapore 089315 Tel: 6538 3611 / DID: 3152 0989 / Fax: 6538 3708

Email: accident@kscgp.com

KSCGP Juris LLP (UEN/Registration No: T10LL1855L) is registered in Singapore under the Limited Liability Partnerships Act (Chapter 163A) with limited liability. This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed (including any attachments) and is confidential and may be protected by legal privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by return email, delete this message and you should not disseminate, distribute or copy any information contained herein. Please note that e-mails are susceptible to change and we shall not be liable for the improper or incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system. We do not guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained nor that this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Your Ref : SHC 8591Y

Our Ref : FBQ 124M/PMR/jn/hk

Date 19 September 2019

Fax : 6538 3708 Tel : 3152 0986

Email: accident@kscgp.com

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

BY EMAIL ONLY

### DATE OF ACCIDENT: 16 SEPTEMBER 2019 NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY / INSPECTIONS

We are instructed by the owner of FBQ 124M to notify you of a road traffic accident on 16 September 2019 at about 10.00pm along Steven Road, involving our client's vehicle registration number FBQ 124M and vehicle registration number SHC 8591Y which was insured by you at the material time. A copy of the Singapore accident statement is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceeds to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday and/or Public Holiday of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

NB. Any settlement or offer is on the express condition that this settlement is in respect of our client's claim for property-related damages only and shall not preclude client's driver/passenger from claiming injury-related damages arising from this accident.

Yours faithfully,

f HK

Enc.

Your Ref : SHC 8591Y

Our Ref : FBQ 124M/PMR/jn/hk

Date: 19 September 2019

Fax : 6538 3708

Tel : 3152 0986

Email: accident@kscgp.com

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

BY EMAIL ONLY

### DATE OF ACCIDENT: 16 SEPTEMBER 2019 NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY / INSPECTIONS

We refer to your email dated 19 September 2019.

Please be informed that our client is not agreeable to your proposed motor surveyors. Instead we propose you to choose a surveyor from our client's list of surveyors as appended below:-

S/no.	Name of Surveyor	Company Name
1.	Dylan Lee	Lee Appraisal Services
2.	Errol Tan	Pro Plus Automobile Engineers
3.	Dave Chang	Sincere Appraisal Services
4.	Lee Kok Weng	Lee Automobile Services

Please be informed that if we do not hear from you within 2 working days from the date hereof, we will assume, as per the Protocol, that you have no objections to our list of motor surveyors. You will be deemed to have agreed to any of the above motor surveyors as a "single joint expert". We will inform you who the "single joint expert" is in due course.

If you object to our client's list of motor surveyors, we will accordingly inform the client to instruct his choice of motor surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey. Also, please let us know within 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday and/or Public Holiday of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle failing which our client will commence repairs thereafter without any further notice or reference to you. Please be informed that the said vehicle can be surveyed / inspected at:

Address

: Primero Racing

20 Bukit Batok Crescent #01-19 Enterprise Centre

Singapore 658080

Contact Person/Tel

: Raj Kumar (6262 3305/81611427)

Yours faithfully,

f HK

# **Enquire Vehicle Transfer Fee**

# **Vehicle Details**

ciliolo Botulio	
Vehicle No. FBQ124M	
Make / Model YAMAHA / GDR155A (AEROX)	
Vehicle Type :	
P01 - Passenger Scooter	
Vehicle Attachment 1:	
No Attachment	
Vehicle Scheme :	
Normal	
Chassis No.:	
MH3SG4640KJ058196	
Propellant:	
Petrol	
Engine No.:	
G3J8E0110689	
Motor No.:	
Engine Capacity:	
155 cc	
Power Rating :	
₩ 1	
Maximum Power Output :	

Maximum Laden Weight:	
271 kg	
Unladen Weight:	
118 kg	
Year Of Manufacture :	
2019	
Original Registration Date :	
12 Jul 2019	
Lifespan Expiry Date :	
Seni	
COE Category:	
D - Motorcycle	
Quota Premium :	
\$3,081.00	
COE Expiry Date :	
11 Jul 2029	
Road Tax Expiry Date :	
11 Jan 2020	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :	
3=1	
Inspection Due Date :	
11 Jul 2022	
Intended Transfer Date :	
04 Nov 2019	
CO2 Emission :	
COZ EIIIISSIOIT.	
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount:	
•	
CO Emission :	
-	
HC Emission:	
-	
NOx Emission :	
PM Emission:	

MOR119123751-01 / ETHOZ Protect Pte Ltd - Bukit Batok ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/09/2019 14:33 SUBMITTED BY: Rakes Anand

### Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 18/09/2019 15:45

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

- NO STRUMENTS AND THE PROPERTY OF THE STREET	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/09/2019 14:33
Date Of Accident	16/09/2019 22:00
Exact Location Of Accident	STEVEN ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBQ124M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMMAD NUR HUSYAM BIN ROSLAN
NRIC No	S9013796D
Email Address	HISHYAMRSLN@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90702044
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90702044
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	GDR155A (AEROX)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	AN3176295
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
10-10-15-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-	MOUNTAIN DAILID HUSYAM BIN BOSI AN

MOHAMMAD NUR HUSYAM BIN ROSLAN Name of Driver

S9013796D NRIC No 23/04/1990 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 11/01/2013 Date Of Driving Pass

6 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-90702044 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-90702044 Contact Number

HISHYAMRSLN@GMAIL.COM **EMail Address** 

Address

BLK 406 FAJAR RD #07-299

Postcode

670406

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

**BUKIT PANJANG** 

Police Station Address

ROAD: 1 SEGAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 677738 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8929999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**Details of Witness 1** 

Name

**EDISON** 

Phone Number

85881015

**Email Address** 

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC8591Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

COMFORT DELGO HYUNDAI

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

LEE KUAN YONG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 30

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

MOHAMMAD NUR HUSYAM BIN ROSLAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBQ124M

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

BLK 406 FAJAR RD #07-299

Postcode

670406

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation-
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GtA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA"] may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/malf packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my dalms. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their fawyers/faw firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. westigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Paticyholder's Signature Date & Time: 15/9/19

1358

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: Rollssweiten Anand NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

SHARMS SKEELIFEW FORM, VA

3/0 SKETCH PLAN STAP DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Stewer f. was riding Road on the umost (4)+ lane at towards speed according to road spred limit. he port Reporting Only You have been advised by the workshop that in the event that you wish to Claim OD claim against your own policy (OD CLAIM), There is a FOURTEEN (14) DAYS CLAUSE WHEREBY MUST BE MADE within the stipulated time frame Claim TP from the day of the occurrence. Claim Ob/ TP at other workshop DECLARATION I/WE declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder s signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver not the policyholder) Date & Time Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Poleswarm Arand Nric/Fin No.





Police Station Of Origin:

Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

1 of 4

Report No. T/20190917/2156

	F A TRAFFIC			I Si ii Si II
	ne Report M 119 19:05	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 159
Informa	nt's Partici	ilars		
Name of	Informant: MAD NUR	HISYAM BIN	Address: APT BLK 406 FAJAR RO	AD #07-299 SINGAPORE 670406
ID Type	/ ID No.: D / S901379	96D	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90702044	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 29	Date of Birth: 23/04/1990	Type of Informant: Rider	
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat	tion: TIONS EXE	CUTIVE	Driving Licence Information Class: 2B,2A,2,3A	on: Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 16/09/2019 22:00	Type of Location Straight Road
STEVENS R		Road 2 RCHARD ROAD BEFOR	E YMCA	2
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
	C-01-3-15 1-10 1-10 1-10 1-10 1-10 1-10 1-10 1	Traffic Control:	1.10	Traffic Volume: Moderate
Traffic Flow: One Way		Not Controlled		model ate

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBQ124M	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	GDR155A (AEROX)	Black	Slightly Damaged	0
SHC8591Y	Car	HYUNDAI	I40 1.7 CRDI F/L AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR	Blue	No Damage	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance	
Vehicle No. Insurance Company, Insurance No. Effect	ve Expiry Date

.





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C

1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

Tel No: 1800-8929999

T/20190917/2156

2 of 4 Report No. T/20190917/2156

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle insurance		Section of the section of	
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No.	Effective	Expiry Date
	AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE	AN3176295	12/07/2019	11/07/2020

Any Pedestrian Ir No. of Pedestrian			Use of Peo	lestrian	Cross	ing: NA
Rider	s injured. Nic	12 (d) (d) (d)	OSC OFF CO	Jestina.	CI COSS	ing. W
Name	MOHAMMAD NUR HIS	YAM BIN	ROSLAN	ID No.		S9013796D
Related Vehicle	FBQ124M (Motorcycle)			Conta	ct No.	90702044
Hospital/Clinic	GLENEAGLES HOSPIT		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B,2A,2,3A Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	16/09/2019		Date Disc			9/2019
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave C	)5	Degree of	Injury	Sligh	
Driyer			<b>经济规则</b>			
Name	LEE KUAN YONG			ID No		(=0)
Related Vehicle	SHC8591Y (Car)		1000	Conta	ct No.	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	VIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On 16/09/2019 at about 2200hrs, I was riding my motorcycle (FBQ124M) along Stevens Road towards Orchard Road before YMCA. I was on the left most lane of the 3-lane road. Suddenly, a ComfortDelgro taxi (SHC8591Y) from the right lane swerved abruptly without signalling into my lane to pick up a passenger. I applied my brakes and skidded, subsequently fell on my left side. I felt pain on the left side of my body but I managed to get up. I asked for the taxi driver's particulars but he refused to provide it. Thankfully, a witness came forward and informed that his in-car camera captured the accident. I managed to get his particulars before proceeding to Gleneagles Hospital to seek medical treatment. Subsequently, I was warded for one night and discharged on 17/09/2019. I was also given 5 days of medical leave. I sustained abrasions on the left side of my body and shoulder and also chest pain. Traffic Police and ambulance were not at scene. My bike sustained damages to its left side fairings, brake lever, mudguard, side stand, main stand and IU.

I do not have a helmet camera installed on my vehicle.

+18-20





10001112100

3 of 4

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

Report No. T/20190917/2156

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## AXA ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM Pg. 1



### POLICYHOLDER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM

Date:	18/4/2019	To: Owner of Vehicle Number:
The fol	flowing has been advised to you KESWARAN ANAND	via your workshop, ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD through their staff,
Please	tick the applicable box if you had b	een advised on any of the following:
M	You had been advised by the wo is a Fourteen (14) days clause w of occurrence.	kshop that in the case that you wish to claim against your own policy, there sereby the claim must be made within the stipulated timeframe from the day
5	You had been advised by the wo	kshop on the liability and merits of the case accordingly.
( )	due to this accident.  > if fire damage and However, there will  > if fire damage and	rkshop on the claims procedure for the type of claim that you will be making you claim under your own insurance, any applicable excess will be waived, be no recovery prospect and NCD will be affected, you are claiming against the Third Party, your NCD will not be affected, ery is not guaranteed, and AXA will not be held responsible.
( )	There will be delay to your vehic option except to indent it from ov	e repair due to the unavailability of spare parts locally and there is no other arseas.
( )	placed. If you wish to cancel/wi	ndrawal of the Own Damage claim once the order of spare parts have been thdraw the claim, you shall bear all costs, expenses &/or related charges the procurement of the spare parts.
( )	The estimated waiting time for the arrival time does not include the	repair period, The estimated
( )	You will be driving the vehicle ou may not be road worthy.	despite being advised by the workshop mechanic/ personnel that the vehicle
( )	For vehicles below three (3) yea use only original parts to repair y	s old or under warranty with a local distributor, your insurance company will our vehicle.
	company will be carrying out rec	ins old and no longer under warranty with a local distributor, your insurance airs where any damaged part that can be repaired will be repaired and any will be replaced using any combination of original parts and/or original parts and/or second-hand parts.
( )	You had been advised by the workmanship related to the acci-	vorkshop of the Twelve (12) months warranty for Own Damage repairs on lent.
( )	For vehicles that are under warr with your local distributor on any	inty with a local distributor, you have been advised by the workshop to check effect to your warranty prior to making this Own Damage claim.
( )	Others	
180 <b>1</b> 0 (190)	d and seknowledged by:	
*autho		

### INSURANCE COVER NOTE Pg. 1

.019

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 8 Shonton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811 Customer Service Centre #B1-01

Tel: 6338 7288 Fax: 6338 2522

Website: www.sca.com.sg GST Registration Number: 199903512M

AXA Insurance Motor Cover Notes System



Original A/c No: 03375 Policy No (if any): **New Business** SmartDrive Quote Ref:

MOTOR COVER NOTE

No. AN3176295 ()

- The Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore; or The Road Transport Act 1987 of Malaysia; or The Agreement between the Minister of Finance (Singapore) and the Motor Insurers' Bureau of Singapore dated 22 February 1975; or The Agreement between the Minister for Transport (Malaysia) and the Motor Insurers' Bureau of West Malaysia dated 30 March 1992; And any subsequent revisions to the above Acts and Agreements

The Insured mentioned in the Schedule, having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Vehicle described in the Schedule, is hereby HELD COVERED under the terms of the Company's usual form of Motor Policy applicable thereto for the period mentioned in the Schedule unless the cover be terminated by the Company by notice in writing in which case the insurance will therespon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium otherwise payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on risk.

NR-RUDY DZULNAIDI BIN ABDUL

SCHEDULE

HAMID	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
THE COMPANY	Procedure and American
INSURED	MOHAMMAD NUR HISYAM BIN ROSLAN
MAKE AND DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE	YAMAHA GDR155A (AEROX)
VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.	FBQ124M
YEAR OF MANUFACTURE	2019
ENGINE NO.	G3J8E0110689
CHASSIS NO.	MH3SG4640KJ058196
ENGINE CAPACITY/TONNAGE	155
COVER TYPE	THIRD PARTY, FIRE & THEFT
HIRE PURCHASE	EXCEL CYCLE CENTRE PTE LTD
VALUE (S\$)	MARKET VALUE
PERIOD OF INSURANCE	FROM: 12-Jul-2019 TO: 11-Jul-2020
EXCESS (S\$)	300
AXA PREMIUM WORKSHOP?	Yes .

INVE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT POLICY TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE RELATES IS ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) AND PART IV OF THE ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSEA).

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Issued by

ANDA INSURANCE AGENCIES PL on 12-Jul-2019 6:24:31 PM

Authorised Signature

Note: This Cover Note is only valid for 60 days from the date of issue unless replaced by the Certificate of Insurance issued by the Company.

- Premium for time on risk will be charged subject to minimum S\$53.50 (inclusive of GST) if the policy is cancelled after the inception date.

- An administrative fee of \$26.75 (inclusive of GST) will be charged:

- Cover note issued and cancelled before inception.

- Retaining the old registration number for a new vehicle insuring with AXA.

For Individual Customers: House sole that the premium in full should be paid before inception date shows above in order for the insurance cover to be valid.

For Non-Individual Costomers:
Please note that where the period of cover is for more than 60 days, the premium in full should be paid within 60 days on inception/henewal/endoncoment. For all other cases, the premium in full should be paid before inception.

MTRICMOTE/V01/03

# > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Cinners NDIC	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	796D	
Vehicle No.:	FBQ124M	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	04 Nov 2019	
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA	
Vehicle Model:	GDR155A (AEROX)	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2019	
Engine No.:	G3J8E0110689	
Chassis No.:	MH3SG4640KJ058196	
Maximum Power Output:	4	
Open Market Value:	\$2,383.00	
Original Registration Date:	12 Jul 2019	
First Registration Date:	12 Jul 2019	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$358.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	(a)	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	11 Jul 2029	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$3,081.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,984.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$2,984.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Nov 2019

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

nquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered	TOTAL CONTROL	
Vehicle Owner Particulars	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID Type:	796D	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	FBQ124M	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	04 Nov 2019	
	YAMAHA	
Vehicle Make:	GDR155A (AEROX)	
Vehicle Model:	Black	
Primary Colour:	2019	
Manufacturing Year:	G3J8E0110689	
Engine No.:	MH3SG4640KJ058196	
Chassis No.:	-	
Maximum Power Output:	\$2,383.00	
Open Market Value:	12 Jul 2019	
Original Registration Date:	12 Jul 2019	
First Registration Date:	1	
Transfer Count:	\$358.00	
Actual ARF Paid:		
Intended PARF Rebate Details	No	
PARF Eligibility:		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	\$0.00	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	**************************************	
	11 Jul 2029	
COE Expiry Date:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Category: COE Period(Years):	10	
	\$3,081.00	
QP Paid: COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,984.00	
	\$2,984.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	1000 To 100 TO 1	

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Nov 2019

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA		Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adi Su	bmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
1000	Notified 07 Nov 2019 14:33 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	19 Sep 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimate	S\$0.0	ο ,		Pending for Report Cancel Case	4
	4ain	Re	ference	CI	aim Details		Documen	nts	Show All
CLATM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Creat	ed by adjuster]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re								
Main Claimant:									
Vehicle Reg No.:	FBQ124	м			Date of Los	s: [2 Mon	2019 00:00 - :59 ths and <b>4</b> Days Fro	om LTA Reg Date	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP				Policy/Cove Note No.:	r			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHC8591	Y			Policy No. (Claimant)				
(Insureu).					Excess:				
Repairer:	3305						terprise Centre, 65	The Constitution	-50.700
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	rance Pte Ltd (	<b>HQ) -</b> Tel: 634	76100 [H	andled by	Zuhaidah Bte Sar	<b>Pot</b> due 01/	10/20191
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel	: 6256-3561	. [Handled b	y MOHD R	ASUL] [Final	KPt due 01/	10/2013]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED						View All Co	mpose Case Ma
There are	no mail for thi	s case.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	SKS⊟				View	All Search Tasks	Create New	Task   Comple
Due Da	te Priority		Group Sul	oject Hand	ler Ass	igned By	Completed (	On Create	d On Don

### **Claim Documents**

\*FBQ124M [SHC8591Y] TP

# Sep 16 2019 12:00AM [-] Primero Racing (enterpise Centre)

Link	Upload Documents Upload Photos Compose New Letter		View	View in Brow	ser ▼
_	tos/Images		3 per p		1
Vo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>3</b>
2	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
1	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	€
7	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	€
9	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	€
10	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	€
11	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	
14	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	€
15	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
16	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
17	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	(2)
18	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
19	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
20	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	
21	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	
22	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	-
23	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	
24	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	
25	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
26	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	
27	04/11/19 17:47	General View	0	Load JPG	~
28		General View	0	Load JPG	310
29		General View	0	_	2
30		General View	0	Load JPG	~
31		General View	0	Load JPG	-
32	of American persons and a second	General View	0	Load JPG	
33		General View	0	Load JPG	
34	- Control Control Control	General View	0	Load JPG	
35		General View	0	Load JPG	
36	a construction was the	General View	0	Load JPG	
37		General View	0	Load JPG	-
38		General View	0	Load JPG	3
39		General View	0	Load JPC	3 8
40		General View	•	Load JPC	3

2019		3 per page ▼	•	
Phot	tos/Images	T	Thumbna	l Print
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	● Load JPG	•
41	04/11/19 17:47	General View	♠ Load JPG	•
42	04/11/19 17:47	General View	<b>●</b> Load JPG	•
43	04/11/19 17:47	General View	1 Load JPG	
44	04/11/19 17:47	General View	O Load JPG	-
45	04/11/19 17:47	General View		
46	04/11/19 17:47	General View	① Load JPG	im
47	04/11/19 17:47	General View	6 Load JPG	-
48	04/11/19 17:47	General View	1 Load JPG	
49	04/11/19 17:47	General View	1 Load JPG	
50	04/11/19 17:47	General View	1 Load JPC	
51	04/11/19 17:47	General View	① Load JPC	
-		General View	Load JPC	•
52	04/11/19 17:47	General View	1 Load JPC	5
53	04/11/19 17:47	General View	1 Load JPC	<b>•</b>
54	04/11/19 17:47		1 Load JPG	3
55	04/11/19 17:47	General View	1 Load JPC	3
56	04/11/19 17:47	General View	① Load JP	3
57	04/11/19 17:47	General View		
Do	cumentation		1 per page	<b>Y</b>
-		India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	ail Prin
No 1	Finalized On 23/09/19 09:06	Singapore Accident Statement	Load PD	F

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/III19016661/R1CD3S2

G3J8E0110689

4321 km

MH3SG4640KJ058196

Date:

07/11/2019

REFERENCE

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

Handling Insurer: Claimant Vehicle

FBQ124M

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC8591Y

No: Date of Loss:

16/09/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

N/A Claim No:

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBQ124M

Make & Model:

Reg. Date:

YAMAHA FZ150, 150cc

12/07/2019 (Man. Year: 2019)

Multi-colour

Colour: Engine Capacity:

155 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Engine Modification: Yes

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size:

110/80-14

Rear Tyre Size:

140/70-14

Front Left Side:

IRC 4 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: IRC 4 mm 0 mm

0 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
1000 CO	t Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/09/2019

Date Inspected:

27/09/2019 Inspected At:

Primero Racing (Enterpise Centre)

20 Bukit Batok Crescent, #01-19 Enterprise Centre

Singapore 658080

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

MOHD RASUL Adjuster:

Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
- C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

(Last Synchronised: 07 Nov 2019) Part Source:

YAMAHA FZ150 150cc (Model not available in database) N/A Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FBQ124M)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with Validity:

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >